



Free Questions for **SnowPro-Core** by **braindumpscollection**

Shared by **Santiago** on **24-05-2024**

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following connectors are available in the Downloads section of the Snowflake web Interface (UI)?

Choose 2 answers

Options:

- A) SnowSQL
- B) ODBC
- C) R
- D) HIVE

Answer:

A, B

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which statements are true of micro-partitions?

Choose 2 answers

Options:

- A) They are approximately 16MB in size
- B) They are stored compressed only if COMPRESS=TRUE on Table
- C) They are Immutable
- D) They are only encrypted in the Enterprise edition and above

Answer:

A, C

Explanation:

731ddc983c69

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

The FLATEEN function is used to query which type of data in Snowflake?

Options:

- A) Structured data
- B) Semi-structured data
- C) Both of the above
- D) None of the above

Answer:

B

Explanation:

FLATTEN is used to unnest semi-structured data. Don't see an application for structured data as by definition it shouldn't be nested.

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

True or False: Users are able to see the result sets of queries executed by other users that share their same role.

Options:

A) True

B) False

Answer:

B

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Account-level storage usage can be monitored via:

Options:

- A) The snowflake web Interface (UI) in the Databases section.
- B) The Snowflake web interface (UI) in the Account -> Billing a usage section
- C) The Information Schema -> ACCOUNT_USAGE_HISTORY View
- D) The Account usage Schema - > ACCOUNT_USAGE_METRICS View

Answer:

B

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

For a multi-cluster Warehouse, the number of credits billed is calculated on:

Select one.

Options:

- A) The number of queries that ran using the Warehouse.

- B) The size of the Warehouse and the number of clusters that ran within a given time period.
- C) The size of the Warehouse and the maximum number of clusters configured for the Warehouse.
- D) The number of users who accessed the Warehouse.

Answer:

B

To Get Premium Files for SnowPro-Core Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/snowpro-core>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/snowflake/pdf/snowpro-core>

